General information about company

Scrip code 504256

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE272R01011

Name of the company DELTRON LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whetl}gr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl_ler the ngted Ent{ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh'ethe? company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of No. Of Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly sh(:i.res Total nos. | a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of fully pz'ud palq-up underlying shares of shares No of Voting (XIV)
) shareholder | shareholders | up equity | equity Depositor held (VII) | (calculated as Rights Total as a
) (I shares | shares [ pPO8 O 1= (1v)+ | per SCRR, 1957) | € % of
held (IV) | held %) p (V)+ (VD) | (VII) As a % of | Class Class Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) eg: X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 15 1997468 1997468 | 70.09 1997468 1997468 [ 70.09
Group
(B) Public 4349 852532 852532 29.91 852532 852532 2991
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 4364 2850000 2850000 | 100 2850000 2850000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares [a % assuming full | YUMDEr o ledged or
Locked pledged ol
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of ockedn i erwise N
. . umber of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) bered .
Category of eneumpered | equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) :
shareholder . . - held in
@ Outstanding | Outstanding [ securities and | percentage of -
(I . . As a % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share sa’o Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) [ (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= . |No. gfltoml No. | of total
(a) (VID+H(X) As a % (a) he]a(;es (a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 70.09 1697468
Group
B) Public 29.91 147711
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1845179




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of Partly |[No. Of Total asa % of total | ©ach class of securities (IX)
. nos.
Category & fully paid- | shares no. of shares
Name of the Nos. Of paidup |up underlying shares (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. shareholders . . 7 held as a %
Shareholders (i equity equity | Depository (VID) = per SCRR,
I shares shares | Receipts (IVYHY) 1957) (VIII) of
held (IV) | held [ (VD) VI Asa% of Class eg: | Class Total Tmf‘l
V) WD a2 X egy Voting
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) égi,c?f;ger 15 1997468 1997468 |70.09 1997468 1997468 | 70.09
(Slu)b'T‘”al @A) 15 1997468 1997468 | 70.09 1997468 1997468 | 70.09
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
;’Iflj’ ;’r‘;‘g:trer 15 1997468 1997468 | 70.09 1997468 1997468 | 70.09
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
) Institutions/ 1 50 50 0 50 50 0
Banks
) égzc%tyl;er 40 346030 346030 | 12.14 346030 346030 | 12.14
(Slu)b-Total ®) 41 346080 346080 12.14 346080 346080 |12.14
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 4308 506452 506452 | 17.77 506452 506452 | 17.77
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
(S;)b‘T"tal ®) 4308 506452 506452 | 17.77 506452 506452 |17.77
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 4349 852532 852532 2991 852532 852532 12991
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 4364 2850000 2850000 | 100 2850000 2850000 | 100
;['otal (A+BHC 4364 2850000 2850000 | 100 2850000 2850000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
; Shares
No. Of Shares 0Shareholdmg ,asa Number_of ledoed or
. % assuming full Lockedin | P'edseC
Underlying - otherwise
No. Of Shares . conversion of shares (XII) Number of
. No. of Shares [ Outstanding . encumbered .
Underlying . . convertible equity shares
. Underlying convertible ", (XI1ID) ’
Sr. Outstanding . » securities (as a held in
. Outstanding | securities and . L
convertible . percentage of diluted Asa % dematerialized
", Warrants (Xi) | No. Of A = sa’o As 2%
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) share capital) (XI)= of total sa’o | form (XIV)
(VID+(X) As a % of | No. Sh No. | of total
(a) ares Sh
(A+B+C2) @ |pela | @ |Shares
held (b
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) 70.09 1697468
(Slu)b'T"tal @A) 70.09 1697468
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 70.09 1697468
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(H+HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
® 0 0
(i) 12.14 116030
Sub-Total (B) 12.14 116030
)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 17.77 31681
Sub-Total (B) 17.77 31681
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
29.91 147711
B)=B)(1)*+(B)
2+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 1845179
Total (A+B+C 100 1845179

)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

INDERDEEP
SINGH

REENA I
SINGH

PRITHVIDEEP
SINGH

GITANA
SINGH

PUNITA G
SINGH

SIMRAN
BHARGAVA

KUMAR
SRINIVASAN

PAN (II)

ABEPS1563M

AMBPS1963K

BVPPS0390L

CKZPS2459C

ALZPS3194D

AADPB7317E

ACEPK5827H

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

670450

33450

66200

95450

351500

239275

1000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

670450

33450

66200

95450

351500

239275

1000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.52

1.17

12.33

0.04

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securiti

ies (IX)

Class eg: X

670450

33450

66200

95450

351500

239275

1000

Class eg:y

Total

670450

33450

66200

95450

351500

239275

1000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

23.52

1.17

12.33

8.4

0.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

23.52

1.17

12.33

0.04

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

o 536200 33450 66200 74700 307500 178275 1000
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN

Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Group Group Group Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

9

10

11

12

13

14

Category

Person Acting
in Concert

Person
Acting in
Concert

Person Acting
in Concert

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders
]

AMIRA
BHARGAVA

TARA
BHARGAVA

CHETAK
ARUN

CONTINENTAL
DEVICE INDIA
PRIVATE
LIMITED

DELTA
ELECTRONICS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

THERMADYNE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

AG
TRADERS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AOXPB9265M

AILPB0982H

AAKPC3585A

AAACCIS3SE

AAACDI1167C

AAACTO0628A

AABCAI1275B

No. of the
Shareholders
]

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

42500

53750

1200

392693

20000

21500

5000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held

V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

42500

53750

1200

392693

20000

21500

5000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.49

0.04

13.78

0.7

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

42500

53750

1200

392693

20000

21500

5000

Class eg:y

Total

42500

53750

1200

392693

20000

21500

5000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.49

0.04

13.78

0.7

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible

1.49

0.04

13.78

0.7

0.75




securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XI

)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumb

ered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

42500

53750

1200

352693

20000

21500

5000

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

15

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SEMTECH PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAHCS1275P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders ()

15

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3500

1997468

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

3500

1997468

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

70.09

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3500

1997468

Class eg:y

Total

3500

1997468

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.12

70.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.12

70.09

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3500

1697468

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Overseas Corporate Bodies

Other

Other

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GAMLIN INC

AVINASH J SINGH

IEPF

PAN (II)

2777799997

2777799997

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

180000

32000

115680

115680

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

180000

32000

115680

115680

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.06

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

180000

32000

115680

115680

Class eg:y

Total

180000

32000

115680

115680

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.32

4.06

4.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
Warrants (X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

6.32

4.06

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity | 0
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN Textual Information(1)

Textual Information(2)




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN not available with the Company

Textual Information(2)

PAN not available with the Company




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



